CHALFORD PARISH COUNCIL - 2025-26 PRECEPT RECOMMENDATION

2023-24

161,140.00

9,000

33,800.00

1,000

204,940

7,239

7,239

197,701
% increase 2.97

Monetary 5,696
Difference

Spending Budget

Add:

Contingency
Contribution to
earmarked reserves

Working Reserve
Sub Total

Less:
Estimated Income

Taken from General Reserves
Taken from Earmarked Reserves

Sub Total

Precept Requirement

2024-25

232,028.56

232,029

- 7,786

- 8,914

- 16,700

215,329
8.92

17,628

2025-2026

236,346.61

7,000

243,347

- 15,135
- 2,500

- 17,635

225,712
4.82

10,383



