CHALFORD PARISH COUNCIL - 2025-26 PRECEPT RECOMMENDATION

	2023-24		2024-25	2025-2026
	161,140.00	Spending Budget	232,028.56	236,346.61
	,	openanty backet	232,020.50	230,340.01
		Add:		
	9,000	Contingency	-	_
		Contribution to		
	33,800.00	earmarked reserves	-	7,000
	1,000	Working Reserve	_	
		WOTKING NESETVE		
	204,940	Sub Total	232,029	243,347
		Less:		
	-	Estimated Income	- 7,786	- 15,135
		Taken from General Reserves	7,7.55	- 2,500
	7,239	Taken from Earmarked Reserves	- 8,914	-
	7,239	Sub Total	- 16,700	17 62F
	7,233	Jum Total	- 16,700	- 17,635
	197,701	Precept Requirement	215,329	225,712
% increase	2.97	•	8.92	4.82
Monetary Difference	5,696		17,628	10,383